



REVISED	DR	APP



1.TEST

WAVELENGTH	1310nm
INSERTION LOSS	≤ 0.20db
WORKING TEMPERA	TURE -40~85℃

2.RoHS2.0 (2011/65/EU) ,(2015/863/EU) Compliant

() CLIP	STEEL	
(SHELL	PC	
(2	FERRULE	CERAMIC FERRULE	
(1	DUST CAP	PLASTIC/WHITE	
Ν	O PART NAME	PICTURES AND COLORS CAN DIFFER FROM THE PRODUC	

Fiber optical coupler use it for distribution boxes, patch panels, wall mounts or other applications.

With the fiber optical coupler you can easily link two fiber optic patch cords.

- · Connections: LC-Duplex jack to LC-Duplex jack
- · for polishing type: Ultra Physical Contact (UPC) or Physical Contact (PC)
- · Alignment Sleeve Material: ceramic
- · for fiber mode: Singlemode
- · for category: OS1 / OS2
- \cdot Mounting type: with flange, with metal clip, with shutter
- · Connector style: Duplex
- · Working temperature: -40 to +85 °C
- · Storage temperature: -40 to +70 °C
- · Housing material: PC

with dust covers

Ø2.3±0.1



shiverpeaks

SIZE	A4	DATE		CHECKED		TOL	
UNIT	MM	DRAWN		APPROVED			BS07-60034
CUST	CUSTOM TARIF NO.: 85366910000						